Race Date Cass County CC Invitational Boys Varsity

September 01, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 8 Raymore-Peculiar Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 1:12:32.80
1 1794 JAREN JONES 2 2 11:00.20  11:00.20 0:00.00
2 1809 MARLON WILLIAMS 3 5 11:01.30  22:01.40 0:01.20
3 1788 CARSON EVE 5 10 11:16.20  33:17.60 0:16.10
4 1811 BRADEN ZANER 6 16 11:27.80  44:45.30 0:27.70
5 1805 TYLER SWIFT 9 25 11:51.20  56:36.40 0:51.10
6 1792 ETHAN HOLMAN (11) (36) 12:06.80 1:08:43.20 1:06.70
7 1810 TUCKER WOODSON (13) (49) 12:18.20 1:21:01.30 1:18.00

Team - 7 Pleasant Hill Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 1:16:28.90
1 1777 LANDON FATINO 4 4 11:11.70  11:11.70 0:00.00
2 1783 TOBIN WISE 8 12 11:44.80  22:56.50 0:33.20
3 1776 DESMOND EWING 10 22 11:56.20  34:52.70 0:44.50
4 1753 JOEL CONWAY 19 41 12:29.60  47:22.30 1:17.90
5 1780 WILL PRYOR 20 61 12:32.20  59:54.40 1:20.50
6 1779 DAKOTA MIDDLETON (29) (90) 13:18.80 1:13:13.20 2:07.10
7 1778 KEAGON MADISON (30) (120) 13:26.70 1:26:39.90 2:15.00

Team - 11 Warrensburg Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 1:21:02.60
1 1840 COLTON PALMER 1 1 10:59.00  10:59.00 0:00.00
2 1843 TIMOTHY RICHNER 12 13 12:16.50  23:15.40 1:17.60
3 1834 NOLAN CHAPMAN 14 27 12:20.60  35:36.00 1:21.70
4 1841 COOPER PALMER 21 48 12:35.70  48:11.60 1:36.70
5 1831 ANDREW BELARDO 22 70 12:39.70 1:00:51.30 1:40.80
6 1833 DAKOTA CARLEY (23) (93) 12:40.90 1:13:32.20 1:42.00
7 1835 JOSHUA CYMER (31) (124) 13:40.70 1:27:12.90 2:41.80

Team - 5 Grandview Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 1:23:51.30
1 1741 ANGEL ROCHA 7 7 11:38.00  11:38.00 0:00.00
2 1726 RAYVON EPPERSON 15 22 12:22.90  24:00.80 0:44.90
3 1723 EXAVIER COBURN 16 38 12:23.50  36:24.30 0:45.50
4 1742 JONATHAN VELASQUEZ 24 62 12:45.10  49:09.40 1:07.10
5 1732 DENNIS HILL 32 94 13:46.30 1:02:55.60 2:08.30
6 1733 ANDREW KEARSE (34) (128) 14:04.30 1:16:59.90 2:26.40

Questions about results: email runsfar@kc.rr.com 1 09/01/2018 10:04:13
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Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Van Horn Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 1:32:01.20
1 1825 MARION JACKSON 17 17 12:27.60  12:27.60  0:00.00
2 1826 ANGEL MARMOLEJO 18 35 12:28.10  24:55.60  0:00.60
3 1829 RICKIE ROGERS 27 62 13:12.30  38:07.90  0:44.80
4 1821 JAMIE BAKER 28 90 13:17.40  51:2520  0:49.90
5 1823 STEVEN CAMPOS 36 126 15:15.40 1:06:40.60  2:47.90
6 1820 ROBERTO ARCIA (38) (164) 16:07.00 1:22:47.50  3:39.40
7 1824 PARKER DUETT (39) (203) 16:23.90 1:39:11.40  3:56.40
Team - 2 Center High Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):156 Average Time: 1:40:86.00
1 1711 BEN LAHANN 25 25 13:03.60  13:03.60  0:00.00
2 1708 CHASE GUMMINGER 26 51 13:03.70  26:07.20  0:00.10
3 1704 DIAUNTE BROWN 33 84 14:.01.40  40:08.60  0:57.80
4 1710 EMMANUEL KAMULUDDIN 35 119 15:08.40  55:17.00  2:04.80
5 1706 DAVID CLARKSON 37 156 15:26.10 1:10:43.00  2:22.60
Team - 1 Belton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1702 THOMAS WORSTELL Less Than 5 14:05.60  14:05.60  0:00.00
2 1700 JULIO GRACIDA-BASURTO Less Than 5 14:37.40  28:42.90  0:31.80
3 1701 CHRISTOPHER HART Less Than 5 17:05.80 454870  3:00.30
Team - 3 Cristo Rey Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1712 DONNELL AMRINE Less Than 5 12:27.80  12:27.80  0:00.00
2 1715 TARIK AMARU RAS Less Than 5 14:.07.30  26:35.10  1:39.50
3 1716 GERRON LESHAWN Less Than 5 17:23.30  43:58.30  4:55.60
4 1713 CALEB BORIS Less Than 5 17:43.20 1:01:41.50  5:15.50
Team - 4 Drexel Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1721 CALEB WRIGHT Less Than 5 14:46.10  14:46.10  0:00.00
Team - 6 Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1751 ELIPARRIS Less Than 5 15:11.10  15:11.10  0:00.00

Questions about results: email runsfar@kc.rr.com 2 09/01/2018 10:04:14
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Team - 6 Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 1743 TOMMY BAKER Less Than 5 16:41.70  31:52.70 1:30.60
Team - 9 Ruskin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1812 KAYDEN CRIGGER Less Than 5 11:33.80  11:33.80 0:00.00

Questions about results: email runsfar@kc.rr.com 3 09/01/2018 10:04:15



